
Date wise increase/decrease in the Shareholding of top ten Shareholders during the financial year 2016-17

No. of Shares % of total 

shares of the 

company

No. of Shares % of total shares 

of the company

1 FIRST STATE INVESTMENTS ICVC- STEWART INVESTORS ASIA 

PACIFIC LEADERS FUND                                                                                                                                                                                 491,32,001       3.81 491,32,001    3.81

18-Nov-16        29,38,607 Purchase 520,70,608    4.04

25-Nov-16        25,56,937 Purchase 546,27,545    4.23

02-Dec-16        33,09,001 Purchase 579,36,546    4.49

16-Dec-16         2,24,206 Purchase 581,60,752    4.51

23-Dec-16         6,46,167 Purchase 588,06,919    4.56

30-Dec-16         8,64,059 Purchase 596,70,978    4.62

2 ARISAIG PARTNERS (ASIA) PTE LTD. A/C ARISAIG INDIA FUND 

LIMITED                                                                                                                                                                                           351,69,950       2.73 351,69,950    2.73

13-Jan-2017         7,76,636 Sale 343,93,314    2.67

20-Jan-2017         7,90,591 Sale 336,02,723    2.60

03-Feb-2017         8,36,374 Sale 327,66,349    2.54

10-Feb-2017        27,69,010 Sale 299,97,339    2.33

17-Feb-2017        10,00,000 Sale 289,97,339    2.25

24-Feb-2017         3,50,000 Sale 286,47,339    2.22

3 LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                       226,90,678       1.76 226,90,678    1.76

17-Jun-2016            50,000 Sale 226,40,678    1.75

24-Jun-2016            50,000 Sale 225,90,678    1.75

08-Jul-2016         1,00,000 Sale 224,90,678    1.74

15-Jul-2016         1,50,000 Sale 223,40,678    1.73

22-Jul-2016            30,000 Sale 223,10,678    1.73

29-Jul-2016            30,000 Sale 222,80,678    1.73

05-Aug-2016            40,000 Sale 222,40,678    1.72

12-Aug-2016            50,000 Sale 221,90,678    1.72

19-Aug-2016            58,928 Sale 221,31,750    1.72

28-Oct-2016            76,851 Purchase 222,08,601    1.72

04-Nov-2016        11,25,025 Purchase 233,33,626    1.81

11-Nov-2016        21,76,098 Purchase 255,09,724    1.98

18-Nov-2016        16,53,631 Purchase 271,63,355    2.11

25-Nov-2016         9,68,395 Purchase 281,31,750    2.18

03-Feb-2017              4,200 Purchase 281,35,950    2.18

4 CARTICA CAPITAL LTD                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       0 0 22-Apr-2016              2,700 Purchase 2,700             0.00

24-Jun-2016         4,60,352 Purchase 4,63,052        0.04

30-Jun-2016         2,50,000 Purchase 7,13,052        0.06

01-Jul-2016         3,00,000 Purchase 10,13,052      0.08

08-Jul-2016         1,54,580 Purchase 11,67,632      0.09

15-Jul-2016        34,57,000 Purchase 46,24,632      0.36

22-Jul-2016        12,44,819 Purchase 58,69,451      0.45

29-Jul-2016        13,03,685 Purchase 71,73,136      0.56

05-Aug-2016        20,94,000 Purchase 92,67,136      0.72

12-Aug-2016        25,76,000 Purchase 118,43,136    0.92

19-Aug-2016        11,03,133 Purchase 129,46,269    1.00

25-Nov-2016         7,56,500 Purchase 137,02,769    1.06

02-Dec-2016         7,81,224 Purchase 144,83,993    1.12

09-Dec-2016         9,54,000 Purchase 154,37,993    1.20

16-Dec-2016        21,01,152 Purchase 175,39,145    1.36

23-Dec-2016        15,08,306 Purchase 190,47,451    1.48

30-Dec-2016         7,98,486 Purchase 198,45,937    1.54

06-Jan-2017        10,18,187 Purchase 208,64,124    1.62

13-Jan-2017         9,49,846 Purchase 218,13,970    1.69

20-Jan-2017        13,00,000 Purchase 231,13,970    1.79

27-Jan-2017         1,33,000 Purchase 232,46,970    1.80

03-Feb-2017         5,24,523 Purchase 237,71,493    1.84

10-Feb-2017         9,31,099 Purchase 247,02,592    1.91

17-Feb-2017         1,91,139 Purchase 248,93,731    1.93

24-Feb-2017              8,690 Purchase 249,02,421    1.93

31-Mar-2017                 616 Purchase 249,03,037    1.93

5 PRAZIM TRADING AND INVESTMENT CO. PVT. LTD.                                                                                                                                                                                                               0 0 24 Mar 2017      163,72,395 Purchase 163,72,395    1.27

6 KUWAIT INVESTMENT AUTHORITY - FUND NO. 208                                                                                                                                                                                                                98,64,089         0.76 98,64,089      0.76

08-Apr-2016 4,00,887        Sale 94,63,202      0.73

15-Apr-2016 1,94,814        Sale 92,68,388      0.72

29-Apr-2016 4,23,300        Sale 88,45,088      0.69

03-Jun-2016 29,550           Sale 88,15,538      0.68

17-Jun-2016 2,54,897        Sale 85,60,641      0.66

08-Jul-2016            55,431 Purchase 86,16,072      0.67

15-Jul-2016         2,51,753 Purchase 88,67,825      0.69

05-Aug-2016         3,44,365 Purchase 92,12,190      0.71

02-Sep-2016         1,73,374 Purchase 93,85,564      0.73

23-Sep-2016            22,310 Sale 93,63,254      0.73

30-Sep-2016         1,91,638 Sale 91,71,616      0.71

07-Oct-2016         1,18,189 Sale 90,53,427      0.70

14-Oct-2016         4,20,920 Sale 86,32,507      0.67
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21-Oct-2016            53,704 Sale 85,78,803      0.66

11-Nov-2016         2,52,391 Sale 83,26,412      0.65

18-Nov-2016         2,01,578 Sale 81,24,834      0.63

06-Jan-2017         5,02,306 Sale 76,22,528      0.59

20-Jan-2017         2,42,344 Purchase 78,64,872      0.61

10-Feb-2017         6,64,782 Purchase 85,29,654      0.66

17-Feb-2017         1,56,482 Purchase 86,86,136      0.67

24-Feb-2017         3,98,766 Purchase 90,84,902      0.70

03-Mar-2017         7,65,895  Purchase 98,50,797      0.76

10-Mar-2017         5,81,641 Purchase 104,32,438    0.81

17-Mar-2017         1,28,642 Purchase 105,61,080    0.82

24-Mar-2017         6,98,457 Purchase 112,59,537    0.87

31-Mar-2017         3,21,188 Purchase 115,80,725    0.90

7 BARCLAYS MERCHANT BANK (SINGAPORE) LTD.                                                                                                                                                                                                                   98,49,000         0.76 98,49,000      0.76

27-May-2016 3,046             Purchase 98,52,046      0.76

03- Jun- 2016 1,323             Sale 98,50,723      0.76

29 -Jul -2016 2,600             Purchase 98,53,323      0.76

05-Aug-2016 13,000           Purchase 98,66,323      0.76

12-Aug-2016 18,200           Purchase 98,84,523      0.77

02-Sep-2016 3,886             Purchase 98,88,409      0.77

16-Sep-2016 2,600             Sale 98,85,809      0.77

28-Oct-2016 1,06,600        Purchase 99,92,409      0.77

04-Nov-2016 2,84,986        Purchase 102,77,395    0.80

11-Nov-2016 10,400           Sale 102,66,995    0.80

18-Nov-2016 49,400           Sale 102,17,595    0.79

25-Nov-2016 1,02,298        Sale 101,15,297    0.78

02-Dec-2016 2,63,799        Sale 98,51,498      0.76

20-Jan-2017 26,000           Purchase 98,77,498      0.77

03-Mar-2017 5,22,309        Purchase 103,99,807    0.81

31-Mar-2017 28,693           Sale 103,71,114    0.80

8 FRANKLIN TEMPLETON MUTUAL FUND A/C FRANKLIN INDIA 

PRIMA PLUS                                                                                                                                                                                                        87,55,360 0.68 87,55,360      0.68

06-May-2016         1,52,980 Purchase 89,08,340      0.69

26-Aug-2016         1,00,000 Purchase 90,08,340      0.70

30-Sep-2016            52,980 Purchase 90,61,320      0.70

07-Oct -2016         2,00,000 Purchase 92,61,320      0.72

04-Nov-2016              6,821 Purchase 92,68,141      0.72

11-Nov-2016            58,668 Purchase 93,26,809      0.72

18-Nov-2016            55,569 Purchase 93,82,378      0.73

25 -Nov -2016         2,55,847 Purchase 96,38,225      0.75

02- Dec -2016            88,584 Purchase 97,26,809      0.75

27 -Jan -2017         6,00,000 Purchase 103,26,809    0.80

9

ARISAIG PARTNERS (ASIA) PTE LTD. A/C ARISAIG GLOBAL 

EMERGING MARKETS CONSUMER FUND (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.                                                                                                                                                            99,86,060 0.77 99,86,060      0.77

13-Jan-2017            96,304 Sale 98,89,756      0.77

20-Jan -2017         1,38,377 Sale 97,51,379      0.76

03-Feb- 2017         1,46,319 Sale 96,05,060      0.74

10- Feb-2017         3,86,130 Sale 92,18,930      0.71

10

VANGUARD EMERGING MARKETS STOCK INDEX FUND, ASERIES 

OF VANGUARD INTERNATIONAL EQUITY INDE X FUND                                                                                                                                                                    72,55,643 0.56        72,55,643 0.56

08-Apr-2016            22,092 Purchase 72,77,735      0.56

22-Apr-2016            20,800 Purchase 72,98,535      0.57

10-Jun-2016            21,620 Purchase 73,20,155      0.57

24-Jun- 2016            79,024 Purchase 73,99,179      0.57

22 -Jul -2016            16,164 Purchase 74,15,343      0.57

29- Jul -2016            47,682 Purchase 74,63,025      0.58

05-Aug- 2016            37,413 Purchase 75,00,438      0.58

12-Aug-2016            39,015 Purchase 75,39,453      0.58

19-Aug -2016            55,488 Purchase 75,94,941      0.59

09-Sep- 2016            25,560 Purchase 76,20,501      0.59

23-Sep-16 5,725             Sale 76,14,776      0.59

07-Oct-16 27,264           Purchase 76,42,040      0.59

14-Oct -2016 18,744           Purchase 76,60,784      0.59

21- Oct- 2016 63,900           Purchase 77,24,684      0.60

28 -Oct- 2016 25,560           Purchase 77,50,244      0.60

11- Nov- 2016 55,380           Purchase 78,05,624      0.61

25- Nov -2016 67,308           Purchase 78,72,932      0.61

02-Dec-16 38,340           Purchase 79,11,272      0.61

23-Dec-16 1,17,082        Sale 77,94,190      0.60

06-Jan-17 20,520           Purchase 78,14,710      0.61

13-Jan-17 43,605           Purchase 78,58,315      0.61

20-Jan-17 20,520           Purchase 78,78,835      0.61

03-Feb-17 61,560           Purchase 79,40,395      0.62

17-Feb-17 17,100           Purchase 79,57,495      0.62

24-Mar-17 38,115           Purchase 79,95,610      0.62

31-Mar-17 37,268           Purchase 80,32,878      0.62

11 MATTHEWS INDIA FUND                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       79,02,328         0.61 79,02,328      0.61

22-Jul -2016 6,50,000        Sale 72,52,328      0.56

29-Jul -2016 6,78,691        Sale 65,73,637      0.51

05-Aug -2016 1,51,309        Sale 64,22,328      0.50
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12 ABU DHABI INVESTMENT AUTHORITY - MONSOON                                                                                                                                                                                                                  88,86,712         0.69 88,86,712      0.69

08-Apr -2016 1,04,042        Sale 87,82,670      0.68

29 -Apr- 2016 12,11,852      Sale 75,70,818      0.59

06-May -2016 78,500           Purchase 76,49,318      0.59

13- May- 2016 28,000           Purchase 76,77,318      0.60

20 -May -2016 3,35,287        Sale 73,42,031      0.57

27- May -2016 69,556           Purchase 74,11,587      0.57

03 -Jun- 2016 48,996           Sale 73,62,591      0.57

10- Jun- 2016 7,27,267        Sale 66,35,324      0.51

17 -Jun -2016 4,24,466        Sale 62,10,858      0.48

02- Sep- 2016 2,25,539        Sale 59,85,319      0.46

30- Sep- 2016 1,68,299        Sale 58,17,020      0.45

02 -Dec- 2016 80,103           Sale 57,36,917      0.44

23- Dec- 2016 2,98,666        Sale 54,38,251      0.42

30- Dec- 2016 1,79,463        Sale 52,58,788      0.41

03- Mar- 2017 80,000           Purchase 53,38,788      0.41

13 HASHAM INVESTMENT AND TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE 

LIMITED                                                                                                                                                                                                     16172395 1.25 161,72,395    1.25

10 -Mar- 2017 2,00,000        Purchase 163,72,395    1.27

24- Mar- 2017 163,72,395    Sale 0

Notes:

1. Paid up Share Capital of the Company (Face Value Rs. 1.00) at the end of the  financial year 2016-17 is  129,04,71,198  Shares.

2. % of total Shares of the Company is based on the paid up Capital of the Company at the end of the financial year  2016-17

3. The details of holding has been clubbed based on PAN

4. The above information is based on the weekly beneficiary postions received from Depositories. 


